
 

  APPROVed  06/27/23 

CEI Board of Trustees 
FY 2024 Regular Meeting Schedule 

Meetings will be held in the Boardroom (# 306) of CEI’s Building 3 
(Christofferson) and via Zoom unless otherwise noted on the agenda posted 

for that meeting. 

 

A July 2023 Regular Meeting is not planned. 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 at 6:00 PM 

A December 2023 Regular Meeting is not planned. 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

 

 

CEI’s Board of Trustees usually meet approximately 45 minutes prior to 
Regular Meetings for a light meal.  

Official CEI business is not discussed during this time. 


